
 

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

2 Pringles Chips 53g $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $5.00 ½ $4.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Campbell's Country Ladle Canned Soup 495-510g $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

6 Nescafe Coffee - All 30% Off (excl LPE) N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

8 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 15 Sep 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.01 $5.49 N/A

3 Old El Paso Meal Kits - All 40% Off N/A

4 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Red Bull (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry)
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Spring Gardening Feature
1 Richgro Pine Bark 40L $1.50 $5.99 N/A

2 Bloom Potting Mix 25L $2.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g $1.00 $3.49 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

2 Pringles Chips 53g $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Sweet Potato & Chickpea Curry Recipe
1 Valcom Curry Paste 210/230g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

Website Banner - Gardening Theme
1 Bloom Potting Mix 25L $2.00 $6.99 N/A

2 Richgro Pine Bark 40L $1.50 $5.99 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Pringles Chips 53g $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

4 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $5.00 ½ $4.99 $1.66 per 100g

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

Thursday 14 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $3.45 ½ $3.40 N/A

2 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Friday 15 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 15 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $1.61 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

Friday 15 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $1.61 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

Friday 15 Sep - Mercury
1 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.31 $2.69 N/A

2 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.81 $2.69 38¢ per 100g

Saturday 16 Sep - Advocate & Examiner
1 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.31 $2.69 N/A

2 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.81 $2.69 38¢ per 100g

Saturday 16 Sep - Mercury Front Page
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) TV $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

2 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) TV $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

2 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g TV $5.00 ½ $4.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $23.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Campbell's Country Ladle Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Valcom Curry Paste 210/230g Digital $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

4 Lindt Bar 38g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $2.63 per 100g

5 The Natural Cracker Co 160g $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.24 per 100g

Page 2 - Bottom Panel
6 Nescafe Coffee - All 30% Off (excl LPE) TV N/A

7 Old El Paso Meal Kits - All 40% Off Digital N/A

Page 3
1 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L Press $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

2 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g Press $3.45 ½ $3.40 N/A

3 belVita Duo Crunch 253g/Breakfast Biscuits 300g $2.40 ½ $2.35 N/A

4 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.35 ½ $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

5 Colgate Optic White Toothpaste 85/140g $6.25 ½ $6.25 N/A

6 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

7 Bic Twin Lady Shavers 5pk $1.80 ½ $1.79 36¢ per 1ea

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

5 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

6 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $10.99ea $39.25 per 1kg

7 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Fillets (Tray) (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Pork Loin Steaks (Meat) $20.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $17.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Wings (Deli) $6.99kg N/A

5 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g Press $1.61 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

6 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

7 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.86 $3.69 N/A

8 Happy Cake 420/450g $2.01 $8.99 N/A

Page 6
1 Arnott's Flatbread Snacks 130g $2.75 >½ $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

2 Cobs Drizzled Popcorn 70/110g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g  $1.51 $4.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

6 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 N/A

7 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g Press $1.31 $2.69 N/A

8 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

9 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

3 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $4.49 $11.50 $3.07 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $5.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

5 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk $4.00 $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

6 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.76 $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

7 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $0.90 $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

8 Hartz Spring Water 1.5L (POT) $0.36 $1.99 $1.33 per 1L

9 McGuigan Zero Alcohol 750mL $4.00 $8.99 $11.99 per 1L

Page 8 - Price Match  

Page 9  
1 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g Digital $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

2 Nutella Hazelnut Spread 400g $1.21 $5.99 $1.50 per 100g

3 Nestle Milo 700g $2.00 $11.99 $1.71 per 100g

4 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

5 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

6 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

7 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.60 $3.99 N/A

8 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $1.20 $3.99 $9.39 per 1kg

9 Red Island Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $2.51 $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

Page 10  
1 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

2 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $2.50 $7.99 N/A

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk Digital $4.01 $5.49 N/A

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $2.56 $9.99 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.61 $4.99 83¢ per 100g

6 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $0.26 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

7 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $0.71 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

8 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $1.51 $5.49 $21.96 per 1kg

9 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $0.51 $2.49 N/A

Page 11  
1 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 1.1L $4.00 $6.99 64¢ per 100mL

2 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

3 Palmolive Shower Gel 1L $4.01 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

4 Panadol Extra Caplet 20pk $2.40 $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

5 BabyLove Nappy Pants 22-38pk (excl Beyond) $1.50 $17.49 N/A

6 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $8.40 $12.99 N/A

7 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

8 Redheads Fire Starters 10pk/Extra Long Matches 45pk/Matches 270/450pk $1.01 $2.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

Page 11 - Spring Gardening Side Panel  
9 Richgro Pine Bark 40L Digital $1.50 $5.99 N/A

10 Bloom Potting Mix 25L Digital $2.00 $6.99 N/A

11 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g Digital $1.00 $3.49 N/A

Page 12 - Pet Feature  
1 Purina One Pouch 70g $0.55 $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

2 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $3.31 $11.99 67¢ per 100g

3 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $1.10 $5.49 31¢ per 100g

4 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $10.71 $28.99 N/A

5 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $2.51 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

6 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.81 $2.69 38¢ per 100g

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-500g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk LPE $6.50 68¢ per 100g

3 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.00 44¢ per 100g

4 McCain Super Fries 900g LPE $4.50 $5.00 per 1kg

5 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

6 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg LPE $10.00 33¢ per 100g

7 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

Page 14 - Sweet Potato & Chickpea Curry Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Valcom Curry Paste 210/230g Digital $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

Page 15 - Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g Press $3.45 ½ $3.40 N/A

Page 16 - Trolley Dash Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) TV ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

2 Pringles Chips 53g TV ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g TV ½ $4.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $23.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Campbell's Country Ladle Canned Soup 495-510g TV ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Lindt Bar 38g ½ $1.00 $2.63 per 100g

4 Valcom Curry Paste 210/230g Digital ½ $2.15 N/A

5 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g Press ½ $3.40 N/A

6 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L Press ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Bottom Panel
9 Nescafe Coffee - All 30% Off (excl LPE) TV N/A

10 Old El Paso Meal Kits - All 40% Off Digital N/A

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

3 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g Press $2.69 N/A

4 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g Digital $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

5 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $3.99 N/A

6 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $5.49 N/A

7 Purina One Pouch 70g $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $2.69 38¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Spring Gardening Side Panel
9 Richgro Pine Bark 40L Digital $5.99 N/A

10 Bloom Potting Mix 25L Digital $6.99 N/A

11 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g Digital $3.49 N/A

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

4 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g Press $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $4.99 83¢ per 100g

6 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

7 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $2.49 N/A

8 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk Digital $5.49 N/A

9 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $7.99 N/A

10 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $6.99 N/A

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-500g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk LPE $6.50 68¢ per 100g

30/08/2023 1:47 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

3 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.00 44¢ per 100g

4 McCain Super Fries 900g LPE $4.50 $5.00 per 1kg

5 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

6 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg LPE $10.00 33¢ per 100g

7 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

Page 6 - Sweet Potato & Chickpea Curry Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Valcom Curry Paste 210/230g Digital ½ $2.15 N/A

Page 7 - Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g Press ½ $3.40 N/A

Page 8 - Trolley Dash Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 9 - Price Match (Digital Only)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
3 !Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

40 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

109 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

33 Blitzem Snail/Slug Pellets 500g Digital $3.49 N/A

34 Bloom Potting Mix 25L Digital $6.99 N/A

1 Campbell's Country Ladle Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.25 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

31 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital $1.50 N/A

21 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g Digital $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

20 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g TV $4.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.40 N/A

38 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $6.99 N/A

42 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

37 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

6 Nescafe Coffee - All 30% Off (excl LPE) TV N/A

110 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

36 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.69 N/A

39 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.69 38¢ per 100g

35 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk Digital $5.49 N/A

4 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

111 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

112 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

121 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

19 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL (feat. NEW Summer Juneberry) TV $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

22 Richgro Pine Bark 40L Digital $5.99 N/A

41 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $3.40 N/A

32 Valcom Curry Paste 210/230g Digital $2.15 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $3.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Flatbread Snacks 130g $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

4 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $5.49 N/A

5 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

6 BabyLove Nappy Pants 22-38pk (excl Beyond) $17.49 N/A

7 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $5.49 $21.96 per 1kg

8 belVita Duo Crunch 253g/Breakfast Biscuits 300g $2.35 N/A

9 Bic Twin Lady Shavers 5pk $1.79 36¢ per 1ea

10 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

11 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.99 N/A

12 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.99 N/A

13 Cobs Drizzled Popcorn 70/110g $2.99 N/A

14 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

15 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

16 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $12.99 N/A

17 Colgate Optic White Toothpaste 85/140g $6.25 N/A

18 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

19 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $9.99 $1.00 per 100mL

20 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.69 N/A

21 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $4.99 83¢ per 100g

22 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

23 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $3.99 N/A

24 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $3.99 N/A

25 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

26 Happy Cake 420/450g $8.99 N/A

27 Hartz Spring Water 1.5L (POT) $1.99 $1.33 per 1L

28 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $5.49 N/A

29 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

30 Lindt Bar 38g $1.00 $2.63 per 100g

31 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg LPE $10.00 33¢ per 100g

32 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

33 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $2.49 N/A

34 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $7.99 N/A

35 McCain Super Fries 900g LPE $4.50 $5.00 per 1kg

36 McGuigan Zero Alcohol 750mL $8.99 $11.99 per 1L

37 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $11.50 $3.07 per 1L

38 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

39 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

40 Nestle Milo 700g $11.99 $1.71 per 100g

41 Nutella Hazelnut Spread 400g $5.99 $1.50 per 100g

42 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $4.49 90¢ per 100g

43 Palmolive Shower Gel 1L $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

44 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.00 44¢ per 100g

45 Panadol Extra Caplet 20pk $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

46 Purina One Pouch 70g $1.75 $2.50 per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 - Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 (week 37)

47 Red Island Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

48 Redheads Fire Starters 10pk/Extra Long Matches 45pk/Matches 270/45 $2.49 N/A

49 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 1.1L $6.99 64¢ per 100mL

50 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $3.99 $9.39 per 1kg

51 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

52 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

53 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $28.99 N/A

54 The Natural Cracker Co 160g $1.99 $1.24 per 100g

55 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-500g LPE $3.50 N/A

56 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $5.49 31¢ per 100g

57 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

58 Vaseline Body Lotion 225mL $3.30 $1.47 per 100mL

59 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $11.99 67¢ per 100g

60 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk LPE $6.50 68¢ per 100g
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